FIXED HEIGHT
Surface / Edge
3/4” HPL with edgeband.
Color Options
Five frame paint options with your choice of
standard laminate colors for your top surface and
a multiple accents to choose from.
Frame
Flattened oval set of two t-legs using oval tube
matching both the existing all terrain legs and the A&D
tubing on the cantilever frame. Height adjustment
is achieved with 8 contact points on plastic-molded
bezels, and the contoured plastic molded end cap is
held in place with the insertion of the caster.
FEATURES
The A&D® Crossfit Student Desks are designed to support today’s educational
environments. Strong and durable, the t-leg desk is ideal for multiple learning solutions.
Desks come either with a fixed leg or height adjustable leg in various non-flip work surface
shapes and size options. Desks come standard with casters.
A&D® CROSSFIT STUDENT DESK
CONFIGURE & ORDER
paragoninc.com
How to configure:
Please see Paragon Furniture Color Guide for color
options
How to order:
Example: A&D® Crossfit Non-Flip Work Surface
Student Desk with Adjustable Height Leg; Just Blue
Work Surface; Wisdom Edge; Titanium Frame Paint;
Wisdom Plastic Accents.
Paragon, Bolt design and A&D are trademarks or regisered
marks of Paragon Furniture, Inc. Patents pending.
All rights reserved.  ©2018 Paragon Furniture, Inc.
AND-CFANF2436K - 143 - Z - T - Z
Model
Number
Work
Surface
Edge Frame
Paint
Plastic
Accents
Minimal assembly required
THE DIFFERENCE
There’s an innate difference when you specify Paragon
Furniture.  We’re dedicated to designing safe and eco-
friendly furniture that lasts.  Our products are tested
to meet and exceed ANSI/BIFMA certifications, we
are committed to compling with MAS Certified Green
criteria and our products are assembled in the U.S.A.
MODEL
Non-Flip Work Surface Student Desk with Fixed Height Leg
AND-CFFNF302730R Rectangle 30” 27” 30” 40 lbs 22.5”
AND-CFFNF304830R Rectangle 30” 48” 30” 50 lbs 43.5”
AND-CFFNF305430R Rectangle 30” 54” 30” 55 lbs 49.5”
AND-CFFNF306030R Rectangle 30” 60” 30” 60 lbs 55.5”
AND-CFFNF302448D D-Shape 24” 48” 30” 30.5”
AND-CFFNF306030D D-Shape 30” 60” 30” 60 lbs 42.5”
WidthDepth Height WeightWork Surface
KOI WORK SURFACE SHOWN
RECTANGLE WORK SURFACE SHOWN
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
MODEL
Non-Flip Work Surface Student Desk with Adjustable Height Leg
AND-CFANF2027R Rectangle 20” 27” 24.5-34.5” 30 lbs 22.5”
AND-CFANF2048R Rectangle 20” 48” 24.5-34.5” 40 lbs 43.5”
AND-CFANF2054R Rectangle 20” 54” 24.5-34.5” 45 lbs 49.5”
AND-CFANF2060R Rectangle 20” 60” 24.5-34.5” 50 lbs 55.5”
AND-CFANF2427R Rectangle 24” 27” 24.5-34.5” 35 lbs 22.5”
AND-CFANF2448R Rectangle 24” 48” 24.5-34.5” 45 lbs 43.5”
AND-CFANF2454R Rectangle 24” 54” 24.5-34.5” 50 lbs 49.5”
AND-CFANF2460R Rectangle 24” 60” 24.5-34.5” 60 lbs 55.5”
AND-CFANF2448D D-Shape 24” 48” 24.5-34.5” 40 lbs 30.5”
AND-CFANF3060D D-Shape 30” 60” 24.5-34.5”
AND-CFANF2436K KOI 24” 36” 25.5-35.5” 40 lbs 42.5”
WidthDepth Height WeightWork Surface
Patent: 8,622,355
Patented KOI Shaped Work Surface
Patented KOI shaped top constructed of 3/4” thick
45lb density particleboard core with high-pressure
laminate finish and 3mm machine-applied PVC
edge banding.
Frame
Paratube flattened-oval adjustable-height cold-
rolled steel tube, with 14-gauge uppers and
16-gauge lowers that adjust from 25.5”-36.5”
using 8-contact point plastic-molded bezels and
reinforced set screws.
STEP 1 WORK SURFACE
STEP 3 FRAME PAINT
STEP 4 PLASTIC ACCENTS
STEP 2 EDGE COLOR
Distance
Between Legs
Distance
Between Legs
Back Pack Hook
All desks include a hook to hang a backpack.